—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Asst Agcy Dir Social Svs Agcy
Division Director SSA
Division Director SSA
Division Director SSA

Social Services Program Mgr
Social Services Program Mgr
Social Services Program Mgr
Social Services Program Mgr
Social Services Program Mgr
Social Services Program Mgr
Director Div of Adult Protect
Social Services Program Mgr
Social Work Supervisor
Adult Protective Svs Suprvsr
Social Work Supervisor
Social Work Supervisor
Social Work Supervisor
Social Work Supervisor
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Social Work Supervisor
Adult Protective Svs Suprvsr
Chief Deputy Public Admin
Social Work Supervisor
Adult Protective Svs Suprvsr
Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Services Program Mgr
Chief Asst Pub Guardn-Consrvtr
Social Work Supervisor
Suprvsing Admin Specialist

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services

Total Wages

$151,247
$131,975
$131,317
$126,671
$119,185
$115,498
$113,756
$113,751
$113,380
$113,265
$113,102
$109,985
$105,718
$105,507
$102,146
$101,555
$101,362
$100,273
$98,274
$96,750
$95,171
$95,111
$95,073
$94,323
$93,652
$92,530
$92,010
$91,419
$90,807
$90,730
$90,685



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Adult Protective Svs Suprvsr
Eligibility Technician Il
Social Work Supervisor
Staff Development Specialist
Social Work Supervisor
Social Work Supervisor
Social Worker Il

Program Specialist
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Program Specialist
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Client Advocate

Client Advocate

Social Worker IlI

Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Social Work Supervisor
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Estate Manager/Investigator
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Eligibility Technician Il
Estate Investigatr

Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Clerk Il
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Social Worker Il

Asst Public Guardian-Consrvtr

Social Worker Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services

$90,020
$89,803
$86,996
$86,706
$86,519
$86,356
$86,355
$86,152
$85,068
$85,033
$84,966
$84,876
$84,239
$83,924
$83,386
$82,368
$82,200
$81,857
$81,668
$81,481
$81,439
$80,683
$80,268
$79,996
$79,694
$79,632
$79,630
$79,432
$79,384
$79,164
$79,161
$79,148



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Eligibility Technician Il
Eligibility Technician Il
Admin Specialist |l
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il
Eligibility Technician Il
Social Worker Il
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech

Asst Public Guardian-Consrvtr

Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il

Eligibility Technician Il

Asst Public Guardian-Consrvtr

Social Worker Il
Suprvsing Clerk Il

Social Worker Il
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il
Suprvsing Eligibility Tech
Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services

$78,598
$78,549
$78,218
$78,117
$77,857
$77,765
$77,611
$77,368
$77,331
$77,301
$77,292
$77,280
$76,975
$76,927
$76,742
$76,602
$76,591
$76,503
$76,399
$76,374
$76,161
$76,105
$76,042
$75,944
$75,863
$75,775
$75,634
$75,447
$75,179
$75,110
$75,108
$75,103



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Asst Public Guardian-Consrvtr
Eligibility Technician Il

Social Worker Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services
Adult And Aging Services

$75,002
$74,827
$74,791
$74,788
$74,713



