	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Agcy Dir Social Svs Agcy		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$151,247
2.	Division Director SSA		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$131,975
3.	Division Director SSA		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$131,317
4.	Division Director SSA		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$126,671
5.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$119,185
6.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$115,498
7.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$113,756
8.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$113,751
9.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$113,380
10.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$113,265
11.	Director Div of Adult Protect		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$113,102
12.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$109,985
13.	Social Work Supervisor		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$105,718
14.	Adult Protective Svs Suprvsr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$105,507
15.	Social Work Supervisor		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$102,146
16.	Social Work Supervisor		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$101,555
17.	Social Work Supervisor		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$101,362
18.	Social Work Supervisor		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$100,273
19.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$98,274
20.	Social Work Supervisor		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$96,750
21.	Adult Protective Svs Suprvsr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$95,171
22.	Chief Deputy Public Admin		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$95,111
23.	Social Work Supervisor		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$95,073
24.	Adult Protective Svs Suprvsr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$94,323
25.	Social Worker III		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$93,652
26.	Social Worker III		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$92,530
27.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$92,010
28.	Chief Asst Pub Guardn-Consrvtr		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$91,419
29.	Social Work Supervisor		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$90,807
30.	Suprvsing Admin Specialist		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$90,730
31.	Management Analyst		Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$90,685

32.	Adult Protective Svs Suprvsr	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$90,020
33.	Eligibility Technician III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$89,803
34.	Social Work Supervisor	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$86,996
35.	Staff Development Specialist	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$86,706
36.	Social Work Supervisor	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$86,519
37.	Social Work Supervisor	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$86,356
38.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$86,355
39.	Program Specialist	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$86,152
40.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$85,068
41.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$85,033
42.	Program Specialist	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$84,966
43.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$84,876
44.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$84,239
45.	Client Advocate	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$83,924
46.	Client Advocate	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$83,386
47.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$82,368
48.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$82,200
49.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$81,857
50.	Social Work Supervisor	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$81,668
51.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$81,481
52.	Estate Manager/Investigator	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$81,439
53.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$80,683
54.	Eligibility Technician III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$80,268
55.	Estate Investigatr	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,996
56.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,694
57.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,632
58.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,630
59.	Suprvsing Clerk III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,432
60.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,384
61.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,164
62.	Asst Public Guardian-Consrvtr	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,161
63.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$79,148

64.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$78,598
65.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$78,549
66.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$78,218
67.	Eligibility Technician III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$78,117
68.	Eligibility Technician III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$77,857
69.	Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$77,765
70.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$77,611
71.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$77,368
72.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$77,331
73.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$77,301
74.	Eligibility Technician III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$77,292
75.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$77,280
76.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,975
77.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,927
78.	Asst Public Guardian-Consrvtr	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,742
79.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,602
80.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,591
81.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,503
82.	Eligibility Technician III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,399
83.	Asst Public Guardian-Consrvtr	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,374
84.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,161
85.	Suprvsing Clerk II	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,105
86.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$76,042
87.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,944
88.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,863
89.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,775
90.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,634
91.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,447
92.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,179
93.	Suprvsing Eligibility Tech	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,110
94.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,108
95.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,103

96.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$75,002
97.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$74,827
98.	Asst Public Guardian-Consrvtr	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$74,791
99.	Eligibility Technician III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$74,788
100.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Adult And Aging Services	\$74,713